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40234 SFR 0 07/28/2020

2022HX Base Yr

220 SW LEATHER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,971 103.0000 115.36 227,375 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1730

BAS 1,730 100 1,730 191,590

FCP 512 25 128 14,175

FOP 176 30 53 5,869

FOP 200 30 60 6,645

2,618 1,971 218,280

BAS=[ORIG=-100,-60] W55 S30 E15 S2 E40 N32 $
FCP=[ORIG=-83,-62] E16 S32 W16 N32 $
FOP=[ORIG=-140,-28] E25 S8 W25 N8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-125,-68] E22 S8 W22 N8 $
.

BAS

55

30

15
2 40

32

FCP

16

32

16

32

FOP

25

8

25

8

FOP

22

8

22

8

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 112 4,032.00 UT 1.50 1.50 40 2015 2015 3 40 2,419

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 672.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,016

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

13,435

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,005

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,000


